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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 3
1910. 1911.

April 30,
1911.

LAKE COUNTY.
Allan, John, Arrowtown
Anderson, Mrs. M. A., Queenstown
Baird, G. D., Arrowtown
Brodie, D., Arrowtown
Brown, J.W., Lower Shotover
Bryant, Thomas, Kinloch
Butel, John, Arrowtown
Butson, 8., sen., Garston
Butson, W., Garston
Chalmers, Eleanor R., Gibbston
Christie, Alexander, Kinloch
Cockburn, John, Arthur's Point
Cockburn, J., Arthur's Point
Collins, Timothy, Maori Point
Cosgrove, Francis, Gibbston
Cosgrove, James, Gibbston
Cronin, Jeremiah, Glenorchy
dimming, W., Malaghan's
Dagg, Mrs. B. W., Malaghan's
Davidson, W., Glenorchy
Douglas, James, Lower Shotover
Duke, Stewart, Creighton, Lake Wakatipu..
Elliot, Alexander, Kinloch
Enwright, Timothy, Cardrona
Ewing Bros., Pembroke
Ewing, E. C, Pembroke
Feeley, M., Arrowtown
Fenn, J. G, Glenorchy
Fitzgibbon, E., Arrowtown
Fitzpatrick, Mrs. G, Malaghan's
Fraser, Andrew, Glenorchy
Geer, Mrs. Isa, Pembroke
Gordon, .I ohn, Garston
Gordon, W., Garston
Grant and O'NeU, Arrowtown
Groves, A. L., Glenorchy
Haines, C. H., Glenorchy
Halliday, R. J., Albert Town
Hancox, F., Pembroke
Hansen, Christen, Frankton
Healy, Thomas J., Malaghan's
Houston and Grant, Lower Shotover
Houston, Thomas, Lower Shotover
Hunter, Hugh, Wharehuanui
Hunter, Robert, Wharehuanui
Ironside, John, Pembroke
JoUy, W. L., Arrowtown
Kain, W., Arrowtown
Kelly, Philip, Arthur's Point
Kerin, J. M., Arrowtown
Kinross, Thomas, Gibbston
Koch, Charles, Glenorchy
Lafranchi, A., Cardrona
Lambie, Andrew, Skipper's
Lee, Robert, Queenstown
Lewis, Evan D., Lake Wakatipu
Little, Walter, Cardrona
Low, Charles, Arrowtown
Martin, J. W., Crown Terrace, Arrowtown
McBride, Daniel, Frankton
McBride, Francis, Glenorchy
McBride, Francis, Frankton
McBride, Hugh, Lower Shotover
MeCaughan, Archibald, Upper Nevis
McCaughan, A., Garston
MeCaughan, Archie (private bag), Fairlight
McChesney, Mrs. James, Arthur's Point,
McCormick, P., Queenstown
McDonnell, Thomas, Arrowtown
McDoweU, Robert, Lower Shotover
McEntyre, Thomas, Arrowtown
McKenzie and Co., Peter, Glenorchy
McKenzie, Hugh, and Sons, Queenstown ..
McKinley Bros., Arthur's Point
McLean, A. H., Queenstown
McLeod, Donald, Garston
McLeod, Kenneth, Garston
McMaster, John, Arrowtown
McMullin, J., Arthur's Point
McNamee, P. A., Garston
Meiklejohn Bros., Creighton . ,
MiUer, Alfred, Crown Terrace, Arrowtown
MiUer, John, and Sons, Pembroke
Monerieff, John, Gibbston
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Ipril30, I April 30,

1910. 1911.

Lake County—continued.
Monson, E., Queenstown | 343 303
Muir, Thomas, Wharehuanui 10211 10281
Muirhead, Thomas, Garston ... 1318 1726
Murchland, Mrs. M. A., Garston ... 283 403
Naylor, Frederick, Nokomai Siding ... 476 633
Olson, P., Garston ... 218 187
Paterson, W., and Son, Arrowtown ... 2803 2408
Perriam, Charles, Gibbston •. 31 Nil
Perriam, William, Lowburn Ferry — 24
Prior, W. G, Glenorchy ... 86 86
Parker, John F., Athol ... 302 166
Reid and McDowell, Lower Shotover ... 81 NU
Reid and *3ons, Lower Shotover . . — 229
Reid Bros., Lower Shotover 861 789
Reid, David, Gibbston .. 50 51
Reid, James, Arrowtown ... 221 220
Reid, WiUiam, and Sons, Arrowtown — 221
Resta, Antonio, Gibbston ... 146 191
Ritchie, Robert, Waitiri .. — ; 35
Romans imd McSkiinming, Arrowtown ... 122 \ 45
Russell, Theodore, Pembroke ... 7760 7090
Sanders, Mrs. E., Arthur's Point .. 15 26
Scatfe, W. A., Pembroke 5745 10089
Scaife, W. A., Pembroke 4099 Nil
Scott, A. W., Gibbston 144 120
Scott, Henry. Glenorchy 0668 6066
Scott, R., Gibbston .. 20 Nil
Sentor, Robert, Garston 238 196
Shaw, W., Lower Shotover ... 353 208
Soper, E., Garston 138 219
Soper, Henry, Garston ... 82 147
Soper, Samuel, Athol ... 257 442
Stephenson Bros., Arrowtown 50 63
Studholme, R. and J., Pembroke 2483 Nil
Studholme, W. A., Pembroke .. — 503
Thomson, F. D., Pembroke, Lake Wanaka 618
Turnbull, Mrs. A. L., Pembroke ... 11045 11620
Turner, J., Lower Shotover 66 30
Von Tunzleman, Gertrude, Queenstown ... 148 168
Waitea, C, Queenstown ... 364 318
Waldron, W., Pembroke ... 3690 -Nil
Were, H. D., Queenstown ... 11000 10386
Wbelan, J., Gibbston ... 90 95
Williamson, D., Garston ... 132 202
Williamson, D. and C, Kinloch .. 2172 2532
Wraytt, George A., Garston .. 304 105
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10281

1726
403
633
187

2408
NU

24
86

166
NU
229
789
51

220
221
191
36
45

7090
26

10089
Nil
120

6066
Nil
196
208
219
147
442

63
Nil
503
618

11626
30

168
318

Nil
10380

95
202

2532
105

242,401 241,781241,780
WAIHEMO COUNTY.

Ainge, W. G. H., Stoneburn .. 1160 1024
Anderson, Mrs. J., Lake Farm, Palmerston —■ 61
Aubrey, W. E., Macrae's Flat .. 1304 1161
Barron, G., Meadowbank, Palmerston .. 87 Nil
Bayley, F., Morrison's .. 538 482
Bayly, Henry, Green VaUey . . 835 800
Bayly, James, Morrison's .. 28 51
Bayly, Mrs. Janet, Morrison's .. 278 I 210
Bell, A.D. (private bag), Waihemo, Palmer.-- 12404 12519

ton
Bennett, WiUiam, Rock and PUlar . . 2888 2331
Bloxham, F. S., Dunback .. 002 600
Bowker, Charles, Dunback .. 2577 Nil
Bowker, T. B., Dunback .. 1472 1368
Brooks, Charles M., Palmerston .. 1440 1640
Brown, L. F., Palmerston .. 116 70
Brown, W., and Sons, Moonlight .. 38 NU
CaUaghan, P. J., Inch Valley — 1928
Carnegy, Alexander, Glen Park . . 250 164
Chalmers, James, Palmerston .. 255 252
Chapman, J., Dunback . . 4012 .3971
Chapman, W. T., and Sons, Dunback .. 427 610
Chisholm, W., Palmerston .. 399 582
Clark, Charles Reginald, Glcnpark . . — 2121
Clark, George, Moonbght \ '. ■ ■ 2228 1998
Cochrane, Alexander, Palmerston ... 442 383
CockereU, G. F., Macrae's .. 23 25
ConnoUy, T., Hyde .. 522 914
ConnoUy, W. J., Hyde . . 1750 1888
Courts, George, Stoneburn .. 1084 1082
Craig, A., Palmerston .. 99 75
Craig, W. L., Glen Park .. 1003 918
Craig and Fraser, Palmerston jr .. 60 NU
Cunningham, W., Dunback .. 101 j NU
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